
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Ray Antonio 
A All Pro Limousine 
3663 South Sheridan Boulevard Building O Unit 9 
Denver, CO 80235 

Ivan Acevedo 
Ivan Acevedo 
dba ACE Recycling 
26855 E 152nd Ave 
Brighton, CO 80603 

Juan Fernandez 
All Around Towing 
761 East 83rd Place 
Denver, CO 80229 

Andres Simental 
ASA TRANSPORT LLC 
4095 Perth Street 
Denver, CO 80249 

Jessie C. Tafoya 
ATLANTIS TOWING, INC. 
5100 West 44th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80212 

Sarni Adlan 
Denver transportation 
9275 East Alabama Place 
Denver, CO 80249 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rsl t_hearing_ cycle _I isl 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Racnctte 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/23/2019 

Mail Date: 10/7/2019 

PUC No / 
Docket No 

LL-01463 

T-04545 

T-04769 

T-04966 

T-03560 

MCT-0172 

Selected Cycle: I 0/23/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

EXfNBIT 

I Y 
11.C - o~({tJ -YY, 

Cancel Date 
October 20, 2019 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

October 20, 2019 PENDING 
October 20, 2019 

October 17, 2019 PENDING 
October 17, 2019 

October 10, 2019 PENDING 
October 10, 2019 

October 16, 2019 PENDING 
October 16, 2019 

October 10, 2019 PENDING 

lease# 
10307-INS 

10318-INS 

10347-INS 

10322-INS 

10310-INS 

10336-INS 

10/23/2019 10:25 
Page 1 of 2 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0876 
Proceeding No. 19C-0540-INS 
Page 1 of 2



Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0876 
Proceeding No. 19C-0540-INS 
Page 2 of 2

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/23/2019 

Mail Date: 10/7/2019 

Carrier Name 
Yesir Salah Hussein 
GREEN TRANSPORTATION LLC 
7995 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment H-9 
Denver, CO 80247 

Musie Atsbha 
Musie G Atsbha 
dba M - STOWING 
1950 South Oakland Street 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Mamush A Habete 
MASH EXPRESS 
15686 East 51st Drive 
Denver, CO 80239 

Efrem T Gebreselasse 
Murael Transportation LLC 
150 Dayton Street Apartment C 116 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Blanca Acevedo 
Blanca E Acevedo 
dba Tana's Towing 
4083 Malta Street 
Denver, CO 80249 

Eliacim Ochoa 
Eliacim Ochoa 
dba Young Buck Moving 
1530 West Burlington Place 
Denver, CO 80221 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raeneue 

PUC No I 
Docket No 
MCT-0214 

T-03893 

LL-02488 

MCT-0205 

T-04750 

HHG-00532 

Selected Cycle: I 0/23/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date 
October 10, 2019 

October 14, 2019 
October 14, 2019 

October 14, 2019 

October 21 , 2019 

October 10, 2019 
October 10, 2019 

October 12, 2019 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
10342-INS 

10308-INS 

10333-INS 

10301-INS 

10299-INS 

10328-INS 

10/23/2019 10:25 
Page 2 of 2 




