Appendix A Decision No. R19-0876 Proceeding No. 19C-0540-INS Page 1 of 2

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 10/23/2019 Mail Date: 10/7/2019



Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Ray Antonio A All Pro Limousine 3663 South Sheridan Boulevard Building 0 Unit 9 Denver, CO 80235	LL-01463	Form E (Liability)	October 20, 2019	PENDING	10307-INS
Ivan Acevedo Ivan Acevedo disa ACE Recycling 25855 E 152nd Ave Brighton, CO 80603	T-04545	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	October 20, 2019 October 20, 2019	PENDING	10318-INS
All Around Towing  All East 83rd Place  Denver, CO 80229	T-04769	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 17, 2019 October 17, 2019	PENDING	10347-INS
Andres Simental SA TRANSPORT LLC Denver, CO 80249	T-04966	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 10, 2019 October 10, 2019	PENDING	10322-INS
Jessie C. Tafoya ATLANTIS TOWING, INC. 5100 West 44th Avenue Denver, CO 80212	T-03560	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 16, 2019 October 16, 2019	PENDING	10310-INS
Sami Adlan Denver transportation 9275 East Alabama Place Denver, CO 80249	MCT-0172	Form E (Liability)	October 10, 2019	PENDING	10336-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 10/23/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	9.9		1		10/23/2019 10:25 Page 1 of 2

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0876 Proceeding No. 19C-0540-INS Page 2 of 2

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 10/23/2019 Mail Date: 10/7/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Yesir Salah Hussein GREEN TRANSPORTATION LLC 7995 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment H-9 Denver, CO 80247	MCT-0214	Form E (Liability)	October 10, 2019	The state of the s	10342-INS
Musie Atsbha Musie G Atsbha dba M - S TOWING 1950 South Oakland Street Aurora, CO 80014	T-03893	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 14, 2019 October 14, 2019	PENDING	10308-INS
Mamush A Habete MASH EXPRESS 15686 East 51st Drive Denver, CO 80239	LL-02488	Form E (Liability)	October 14, 2019	PENDING	10333-INS
Efrem T Gebreselasse Murael Transportation LLC 150 Dayton Street Apartment C116 Aurora, CO 80010	MCT-0205	Form E (Liability)	October 21, 2019	PENDING	10301-INS
Blanca Acevedo Blanca E Acevedo dba Tana's Towing 4083 Malta Street Denver, CO 80249	T-04750	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 10, 2019 October 10, 2019	PENDING	10299-INS
Eliacim Ochoa Eliacim Ochoa dba Young Buck Moving 1530 West Burlington Place Denver, CO 80221	HHG-00532	Form H (Cargo)	October 12, 2019	PENDING	10328-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 10/23/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					10/23/2019 10:25 Page 2 of 2